



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. WRIT PETITION No. - 7357 of 2022

Usman Ali

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Anjani Kumar, Udai Chandani
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A., Vineet Sankalp, Vineet Vikram

Court No. - 49

HON'BLE RAJEEV MISRA, J.
HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. List after three weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

May 7, 2026
Akram

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.) (Rajeev Misra,J.)